tun att the vottng job leqidiementB for this years alBctioa

Whyanltaangyoaattlhis? lwwittofo6pinyou.andto
wekenyoiirdviepiida- So that you wMieadByvoluiiteer to mast the work
laquiraiiMnte of the next ekctton.

80IW0NTHAVET0

Billy HaU NflaiY
b61»N6sdyaw>lcorn,biHyn6sdye|unojoni

Four Thousand One Hundred Eighty Three
(4183) Miles In 67 Hours.

All times given are Pacific Time. We never changed our
watches as we passed finom the Pacific, then Mountain and
Centrai Time Zones, and back home. We took MS North, to
i-40 to Oklahoma City, North on 1-44 to i-70 to Indianapolis &